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Lgh nr         Ägare			e-mail	Telefon
				Mobil
1001  Neha o Marcus Glader (S)		marcus.glader@vinge.se
			nehajaniglader@gmail.com
				073-3450059 Neha
				070-7143065 Marcus
1002  Gilles Van Nieuwenhuijzen		gilles.vannieuwenhuyzen@hotmail.com
            Tatjana Lavrinenko		lavtania@gmail.com	
072-5248901 Gilles
				070-2720351 Tatjana
1003  Philip Waldenström		philip.waldenstrom@gmail.com
				08-6162944
				073-9800439
1101  Lil o. John Peter Ryott (S)		lil@ryott.se 
			j.p.ryott@gmail.com
				08-6601494; 08-57145142
				0708-725167 Lil; 0702-196125 JP
1102  Anne Zachau		acz@comhem.se
				070-484190
1103  NCC AB/Gunvor Hamberg		gunvor.m.hamberg@gmail.com
				08-6626580
				073-5920923
1201  Lisa Nordlander/Henrik Gunolf	 (S)	henrik.gunolf@gmail.com
				073-3774270 Henrik
1203  Nina Tellve			ninapersdotter@hotmail.com
			anders.tellve@gmail.com
				0703-737401 Nina
				0703-055510 Anders
1301  Nina o Olof Rudbeck  (S)		nina.rudbeck@gmail.com
		orudbeck@gmail.com
				070-2700315 Olof
1302  Stina o Peter Held		peter1held@gmail.com, 
			stina1held@gmail.com
				031-405124
				0707-690145 Stina; 0705-611900 Peter
1303  Katarina o. Michael Creutz		michael.creutz@bmk.se
				070-6201800
1401  Dominika o Roger Hagborg (R)		dominika.hagborg@gmail.com
			roger.hagborg@gmail.com
				08-7837798
				0709-737098 Dominika
				0706-678515 Roger
1403  Sophie  (R) o Martin Månsson (S)	martin.mansson@ipm.se
			sophie@stuff.se 	        						08-6612452
				0730-356533 Martin
				0708-711218 Sophie (R)
1501  Sonja Hank/Klaus Stöhr		klausstohr@gmail.com,        
hank.sonja@gmail.com             
				08-7151128
				070-6102205 Sonja
				070-6328321 Klaus
1502  Åsa Sydén      		asasyden@gmail.com
				08-6646478
				070-5485784
1503  Liselotte o Joakim Westh		joakim.westh@telia.com 
			westh.liselotte@gmail.com
				08-6644006
				042-346416
0761-993402 Liselotte
				070-5858575 Joakim
Ekonomisk förvaltning:
Rådrum AB, Marcus Söderkvist		marcus@radrum.se  
Hesselmans torg 5, Box 3
13106 Nacka				08-343013		
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